Technical Data Sheet
RADAR LEVEL METER
RM-902
Application : liquid material
Measuring Range : 0...5/10/15/20/30 m
Accuracy :  ±5 mm (within 0.5...30 m)
Resolution : 1 mm
Beam angle : 8°, 12° (depend on antenna size)

Unit : mm
Technical Data Sheet
Ordering Code
Series : RM-902-X-X-X-X-X
X : Level range
5 : measuring range 0...5 m
10 : measuring range 0...10 m
15 : measuring range 0...15 m
20 : measuring range 0...20 m
30 : measuring range 0...30 m
X : Flange connection
80 : DIN Flange PN16 DN80 (Beam angle 12°), Antenna diameter Φ76 mm
100 : DIN Flange PN16 DN100 (Beam angle 8°), Antenna diameter Φ96 mm
X : Signal output
2A : 4-20 mA (2-wires)
4A : 4-20 mA (4-wires)
D : RS485
X : Antenna and fl ange material
S04 : 304 stainless steel material
S16 : 316L stainless steel material
X : Operating temperature
- : -40...+130°C
H : -40...+230°C
Example : RM-902-10-80-2A-S04
Radar level meter range 0...10 m, Flange connection DN80 with Beam Angle 12° , Signal output
4-20mA (2-wire), operating temperature -40...+130°C
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
RADAR LEVEL METER
RM-902